
MEMBER 

Jordan Brown 

Richard Brown 

Kathleen Casey 

Bush Dumville 

Sonny Gallant 

Pat Murphy 

Hal Perry 

Chris Palmer 

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

Government Caucus Expense Report- 4th Quarter 16/17 

MEMBER EXPENSES* 

Mileage Meals Advertising Community Support Accommodations 
$206.10 $61.55 $320.00 

$325.00 

$693.68 $47.28 

$807.66 $64.00 

$201.60 $698.40 
-- -

CAUCUS EXPENSES 

Office Supplies $853.68 
Cellular Phones $3,622.50 
Equipment $3,161.35 

Subscriptions $51.39 

Travel/Training $10,129.65 

Accommodations $0.00 
Hosting $1,366.81 
Professional and 

Contract Services $7,887.81 

Community Support $8,242.90 Prepared By: 
Administration $4,004.01 

TOTAL 

$587.65 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$325.00 

$740.96 

$0.00 

$871.66 

$900.00 

Printing $2,239.37 
Advertising $190.00 Approved By: Q9llb~ 
Miscellaneous $35.00 

TOTAL $41,784.47 

*Includes all in-province and out-of-province travel. All expenses supported by travel logs and/or receipts. 


