LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

Government Caucus Expense Report - 4th Quarter 16/17 MEMBER EXPENSES*

MEMBER	Mileage	Meals	Advertising	Community Support	Accommodations	TOTAL
Jordan Brown	\$206.10	\$61.55		\$320.00		\$587.65
Richard Brown						\$0.00
Kathleen Casey						\$0.00
Bush Dumville				\$325.00		\$325.00
Sonny Gallant	\$693.68	\$47.28				\$ 7 40.96
Pat Murphy	-					\$0.00
Hal Perry	\$807.66	\$64.00				\$871.66
Chris Palmer	\$201.60			\$698.40		\$900.00

CAUCUS EXPENSES

Office Supplies	\$853.68
Cellular Phones	\$3,622.50
Equipment	\$3,161.35
Subscriptions	\$51.39
Travel/Training	\$10,129.65
Accommodations	\$0.00
Hosting	\$1,366.81
Professional and	
Contract Services	\$7,887.81
Community Support	\$8,242.90
Administration	\$4,004.01
Printing	\$2,239.37
Advertising	\$190.00
Miscellaneous	\$35.00
TOTAL	\$41,784.47

Prepared By:

Approved By:

*Includes all in-province and out-of-province travel. All expenses supported by travel logs and/or receipts.